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El1-Jugend Saisonabschluld 2009-2010 B1 Ost

09.04.
17.04. 10:30
23.04. 16:30
30.04. 16:30
08.05. 11:30
11.05. 18:00
18.05. 17:00
16.06. 18:00
18.06. 18:30
25.06. 16:30

18:00

SV Donaustauf

FC Thalmassing
SSV Koafering
FC Mintraching

SpVgg Hofdorf-Kiefenholz
FC Rosenhof-Wolfsk.

SV Donaustauf
FC Mintraching
SV Donaustauf

SSV Kofering

FC Rosenhof-Wolfsk.
SpVgg Hofdorf-Kiefenholz

SV Donaustauf
FC Thalmassing
SV Donaustauf
SV Donaustauf

SpVgg Hofdorf-Kiefenholz 14

SV Donaustauf
FC Thalmassing
SV Donaustauf
SV Donaustauf
SV Donaustauf
FC Mintraching
SV Donaustauf
SSV Kofering

FC Rosenhof-Wolfsk.

Abschlusstabelle

Spiele

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
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93 :
47
37 :
30 :
32 :
27

Tore

18
38
37
39
64
70

Tordiff.

+75
+9
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Punkte

30
17
14
14
6
6



